

Effective July 1, 2022

## PRIVATE FEE SCHEDULE Preschool-Age Programs

	Number of Family Members				
	2	3	4	5	6
<u>Monthly</u> <u>Rate</u>					
	\$9,768	\$10,993	\$12,209	\$13,188	\$14,163
\$1,370.00	to under \$10,654	to under \$11,991	to under \$13,320	to under \$14,383	to under \$15,450
\$1,525.00	\$10,654 to under \$11,541	\$11,991 to under \$12,987	\$13,320 to under \$14,429	\$14,383 to under \$15,583	\$15,450 to under \$16,737
\$1,800.00	\$11,541+	\$12,987+	\$14,429+	\$15,583+	\$16,737+
	Gross Monthly Income				

Part Time Rates: Half-day Fee: \$1150.00 per month (M-F, 9:00am-1:30pm) 3 Full Consecutive Days Fee: \$1,235.00 per month

<u>Unsubsidized Rates:</u> Full Time Fee: \$2,230.00/month Half-day Fee: \$1,700.00/month (M-F, 9:00am-1:30pm) 3 Full Consecutive Days Fee: \$1,775.00/month